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Main Category
Extreme Trophies: 5Drivers: 15

12 William Twelves 2016 Chevrolet Corvette Z0T 1
(CAMS 0.831)

43.993(1) 41.836 40.973  32.660
40.970 41.323(1) 39.302
39.538 41.379(1)

1 Robert May 2018 Chevrolet Corvette GrT 2
(SS 0.817)

43.457 51.094 41.888  32.660
43.600(1) 39.976 42.174(1)

Michelin

42.838(1) 46.455(2)
199 Mark Council 2002 Chevrolet CorvetteT 3

(CAMS 0.831)
42.013 41.937(1) 40.336  33.056
40.215 39.937 39.778

BFGoodrich

41.614(1) 41.319(1)
180 Jeremy Brady 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z0T 4

(AS 0.814)
48.503(1) 44.024 45.024(1)  33.212
44.840(1) 42.130 DNF

Hoosier

44.417(1) 41.965 40.801
80 Larry Brady 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z0T 5

(AS 0.814)
50.264 41.021 44.593(1)  33.391
41.402 41.158 41.140

Hoosier

41.096
99 Cameron Smith 2002 Chevrolet Corvette6

(CAMS 0.831)
44.593 41.419 41.294  33.955
41.627 42.573 41.165
40.861 44.570(2)

51 Christopher Abad 2014 Chevrolet Corvette7
(AS 0.814)

44.751 44.187 42.252  34.331
42.176 42.735 42.325

Hankook

42.289 43.946(1)
14 Jeff Potts 2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z08

(CAMS 0.831)
44.440 41.819 DNF  34.394
44.649(1) 42.595 41.389
45.310(1) 42.438(1)

11 Cindy Dykhouse 2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z09
(CAMS 0.831)

61.645 58.286 44.143  34.816
42.644 42.423 44.596(1)

Bridgestone

41.896 43.323(1)
32 Steve Gilbertson 1990 Nissan 300ZX Twin T10

(SSM 0.871)
45.098 41.938 41.202  35.276
41.162 41.389 42.989(1)
40.500 42.187(1)

25 Nicolas Ott 1997 Mazda Miata11
(SSM 0.871)

44.150 45.482(1) 42.425  35.620
42.742(1) 41.016 40.896
42.660(1) 44.016(1)

37 Cameron Campbell 2015 Dodge Viper GT12
(SSP 0.852)

DNF 43.525 42.295  35.760
47.082(2) 43.100 42.360
44.500(1) 41.972

88 Jayson Childers 2017 Chevrolet Corvette13
(SS 0.817)

DNF DNF 51.517  36.641
49.250 48.916 48.092

Michelin

48.872 46.408 46.316
45.904 44.848

188 Douglas Childers 2017 Chevy corvette14
(SS 0.817)

49.534 47.292 46.735  36.937
48.599(1) 46.523 45.210
47.574(1)

24 Tasca Mckinnon 2002 Chevrolet Corvette15
(CAMS 0.831)

48.525 65.213 48.923(1)  37.713
45.844 47.062 47.237
46.904 45.383

Sport Trophies: 4Drivers: 10
13 Matt Murphy 1992 Mazda MiataT 1

(ES 0.787)
RRN 45.183(1) 42.531   0.000
42.284 43.274 42.350
42.285 41.623 42.160
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3 Ruben Sedillo 1992 Mazda MiataT 2
(ES 0.787)

45.075(1) 42.478 42.905  32.545
41.353 42.568 41.592

Yokohama

42.035 42.321
80 Pax Rolfe 2000 Mazda MiataT 3

(ES 0.787)
46.341 45.330(1) 42.991  32.682
42.540 44.104(1) 41.527
43.366(1) 41.662

6 Bill Burnham 2001 Mazda miataT 4
(ES 0.787)

45.823 45.300 44.638  33.400
45.333 42.589 42.492
42.878 42.440

27 Mark Jensen Jr. 2013 Mazda mx-55
(CS 0.805)

44.116 43.309 43.655  33.589
42.655 41.726 42.241

Bridgestone

42.591 42.880
34 Alec Goldsmith 1984 Porsche 911 Carrera6

(CS 0.805)
44.693 46.261(1) 44.622  34.614
43.131 43.787 42.999
43.802 44.470

8 Sean Dudgeon 1995 Mazda Miata7
(CSP 0.857)

46.746(1) 45.264(1) DNF  34.655
DNF 43.173 41.844

Hoosier

41.530 40.437
10 Michael kerr 2006 honda s2k8

(STR 0.823)
51.744 48.597 46.738  36.996
46.312 46.684 DNF
45.162 44.953

9 Abigail Hovorka 1994 Mazda Miata9
(CSP 0.857)

48.727 44.211 46.005  37.365
47.080(1) 46.514 43.600
44.657 44.316

11 Joseph Mills 1989 Porsche Carrera 91110
(BSP 0.846)
No Time

Tuner Trophies: 4Drivers: 10
34 Kevin Knop 2015 Ford Focus STT 1

(SMF 0.839)
46.111(1) 44.157(1) 42.247  33.643
41.957 43.691(1) 41.393

Hankook

42.538 40.099
86 Jessalyn Adams 2014 Ford Fiesta STT 2

(HS 0.781)
48.573 45.324 44.129  34.155
47.694(2) 49.251(2) 43.733

Bridgestone

43.926 46.239(1)
888 Robert Lackey 2015 Volkswagen GTIT 3

(SMF 0.839)
45.094(1) 41.587 41.634  34.608
41.249 43.920(1) 41.587
43.124(1) 43.339(1)

5 Brendan Summerville 2006 Mini CooperT 4
(STS 0.810)

48.574 44.260 43.617  34.715
43.393 43.967 43.361

Falken

42.940 42.858
22 Darci Thomas 2016 Hyundai Veloster Ral5

(STH 0.811)
44.211 43.134 45.552  34.785
48.535(2) 42.891 43.863
48.206(2) 43.841

74 Shawn Adams 2015 Ford Focus ST6
(SMF 0.839)

43.488 41.705 42.031  34.807
41.653 41.995 41.490

Bridgestone

85.026(1) 41.486
8 Stephen Sharp 2002 Honda Civic EX7

(SMF 0.839)
43.228 42.217 41.543  34.855
42.984 42.270 44.642(1)

Hoosier

42.342 43.314
71 Mark Sprayberry 2007 Honda Civic LX8

(HS 0.781)
49.123 46.620 46.455  35.563
47.628 46.247 46.753

Bridgestone

45.535 46.046
21 David Brosius 1998 Ford Mustang V69

(GS 0.786)
48.734 60.706(1) 49.485(1)  36.463
46.510 46.390 47.416
46.543 48.761(1)
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11 Joseph Kocurek 2016 Hyundai Veloster R S10
(SMF 0.839)
No Time

American Muscle Trophies: 5Drivers: 15
169 Zac Blocker 2016 Ford Shelby GT350T 1

(CAMC 0.816)
43.621(1) 42.856(1) 40.176  31.953
41.609(1) 40.077 41.517(1)
39.158 39.646

73 W B Sephus 2014 Ford Rusturd GTT 2
(CAMC 0.816)

41.533 42.292(1) 41.714(1)  32.370
39.669 39.884 39.825

BFGoodrich

39.770 41.666(1)
171 Tyler Garling 2001 Ford Mustang GTT 3

(CAMC 0.816)
43.037 42.490 42.976(1)  32.833
40.765 40.719 44.725(2)
42.395(1) 40.237

173 Meredith Evans 2014 Ford Rusturd GTT 4
(CAMC 0.816)

40.579 40.733 49.372(2)  33.112
41.247 40.660 42.535(1)

BFGoodrich

42.907(1) 41.785
69 Greg Blocker 2016 Ford Shelby GT350T 5

(CAMC 0.816)
44.577(1) 41.918 41.211  33.223
40.715 41.780 42.972(1)
42.344(1) 40.772

1 Rick Crowe 2018 Chevrolet Camaro ZL16
(CAMC 0.816)

48.159(1) 42.396 41.322  33.388
41.016 43.780(1) 41.423

Michelin

42.829(1) 40.917
182 Derek Mason 1999 Ford Slowbra7

(CAMC 0.816)
44.294 42.580 43.263  34.078
42.056 42.127 41.762
42.016 43.565(1)

66 Buck Morris 2011 Ford 8
(CAMC 0.816)

44.425 43.102 43.206  34.293
42.409 43.045 42.963
42.026 42.587

77 Nathaniel Adler 2006 Dodge Charger9
(CAMC 0.816)

46.108 45.376 43.962  35.206
44.425 43.915 43.400
43.604 43.145

3 John Hanson 2008 bmw m310
(FS 0.797)

46.165 46.189 45.491  35.695
44.787 46.993 45.397
45.451 47.799(1)

136 Louis Morris 2010 Ford Shelby GT50011
(CAMC 0.816)

48.064 47.519 45.721  36.500
46.027 48.239(1) 46.016

BFGoodrich

44.731 45.068
5 Brian Gier 2017 Chevrolet Camaro ZL12

(CAMC 0.816)
51.605(1) DNF 48.389  38.274
48.743 48.984 47.160
47.242 46.904

15 Clairissa Maples 2015 Ford Mustang GT13
(CAMC 0.816)

50.768 47.107 48.681  38.439
50.239(1) 48.846 48.523
48.550 48.364

13 William Klier 2007 Pontiac Grand Prix GX14
(CAMC 0.816)

52.679 51.805 50.051  38.570
50.993 50.897 48.620
48.416 47.267

165 Dwight Feuerborn 2001 Ford Cobra15
(CAMC 0.816)

No TimeBFGoodrich

Grand Touring Trophies: 2Drivers: 6
18 Brandon Arneson 2015 Subaru BRZT 1

(STX 0.813)
47.903 43.603 43.009  34.083
42.922 43.956 42.405
41.922 43.441(1)
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42 connor pruitt 2006 subi wrxT 2
(SM 0.853)

43.227 43.226 44.819(1)  35.417
41.866 42.686 41.521
45.710(2) 44.037(1)

92 Matthew Childers 2003 ford mustang3
(SM 0.853)

46.575 47.916 46.631  37.658
45.487 45.608 44.148
44.255 44.430

192 Taylor Childers 2003 Ford Mustang cobra4
(SM 0.853)

48.305 48.674(1) 46.617  38.428
53.042 46.276 45.944
45.050 45.206

094 Bill McCreight 1994 toyota supra5
(SM 0.853)

49.474 49.634(1) 47.510  40.526
54.041(3) 50.408(1) 47.812
50.139 48.809

124 Brandon Meeks 2002 Chevrolet Corvette6
(STU 0.824)
No TimeBridgestone

Race Trophies: 2Drivers: 4
23 Shelby Fitzsimmons 0 Toyota Ae86T 1

(XP 0.884)
43.840 42.520 43.441(1)  35.330
48.891(3) 41.108 40.444
39.966 40.431

7 Lewis durbin 2011 BMW m3T 2
(XP 0.884)

46.849 40.784 42.401(1)  35.673
41.724(1) 41.497 41.286

Kumho

40.354 42.115(1)
63 Al Donovan 1979 Zink Formula Vee3

(CM 0.890)
44.630 41.282 41.185  36.324
40.868 40.814 41.016
41.288 DNF

77 Kyle Denham 1996 BMW 318ti4
(XP 0.884)
No Time

Ladies Trophies: 1Drivers: 1
12 Elizabeth Brosius 1992 Nissan 300zxT 1

(FS 0.797)
51.986 48.903 49.464  37.487
47.035 49.470(1) 48.111
48.964(1) 47.735

Masters Trophies: 2Drivers: 6
76 mark grissom 2018 Chevrolet corvetteT 1

(SS 0.817)
44.807 43.402 48.737  33.840
42.839 43.627(1) 43.684(1)

Bridgestone

41.751 41.420
12 Mark Bilodeau 0 Mitsubishi 3000gt slT 2

(HS 0.781)
47.489 46.429 45.727  34.506
45.577 45.186 44.601
44.182 46.325

111 Paul Dykhouse 2006 Chevrolet Corvette Z03
(CAMS 0.831)

53.204 43.933 49.769(2)  34.580
44.492 43.882 42.292

Bridgestone

41.613 43.210(1)
44 Kevin Hutchens 2006 Mazda mx-54

(STR 0.823)
45.582 44.342 43.722  34.782
42.918 43.165 42.291

Hankook

42.263 43.401
17 Paul Martinez 2007 Mazda MX-55

(CS 0.805)
45.186 44.547 45.404(1)  34.819
43.362 43.578 43.254

BFGoodrich

43.403 44.975(1)
71 Jim Feinberg 2004 Chevrolet Corvette6

(SSM 0.871)
No Time

Novice Trophies: 5Drivers: 14
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12 Paul Brewbaker 2018 Chevrolet Corvette GrT 1
(SS 0.817)

RRN 51.316 DNF   0.000
49.096 46.702 48.658
43.285 46.970(1) 45.445(1)

70 Justin Baker 2015 Dodge ChallengerT 2
(FS 0.797)

53.394 51.446 47.610  35.434
47.820 47.034 45.685
44.459 48.055(1)

91 Jarrett Sutton 1991 mazda miataT 3
(STS 0.810)

49.026 47.557 47.430  35.855
47.321 47.889 47.250
47.705 44.265

11 Christian Ortiz Torres 2016 Subaru WRX STIT 4
(BS 0.808)

53.187 51.149 48.337  36.543
47.037 46.675 46.135
45.498 45.226

45 Joshua Becker 2013 subi brzT 5
(DS 0.794)

55.204 51.663 49.261  38.427
48.397 49.316 49.578
48.991 48.434

96 ralph pruitt 1996 mazda miata6
(ES 0.787)

DNF 56.723 DNF  39.744
DNF 54.158(1) 50.603
51.428 50.500

15 billy jones 2001 chevy corvette7
(BS 0.808)

DNF DNF DNF  39.768
54.133 50.419 49.820
49.537 58.450 49.218
49.968 55.960(2)

13 Denton Raabe 2000 Honda 20008
(SSM 0.871)

54.993(1) DNF 49.654(1)  41.046
48.183(1) 47.494 47.188

Goodyear

47.125 47.947
84 israel brumback 1992 Mazda Miata9

(SSM 0.871)
56.745 50.703 51.529(1)  42.275
61.166(1) 48.795 48.738

Falken

48.536 51.632(1)
115 Jerome ritchie 2001 chevy corvette10

(BS 0.808)
57.468 53.792 52.740  42.614
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF

8 Stephen Fray 2007 Dodge Charger SRT811
(CAMC 0.816)

56.325 52.810 DNF  43.093
DNF

17 Ryan Miller 2016 Mazda MX-512
(CS 0.805)
No Time

26 Justin Kline 2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 113
(AS 0.814)
No TimeGoodyear

32 Randy White 2016 Subaru Wrx STI14
(BS 0.808)
No TimeBridgestone
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From TopFrom Previous
1 Zac Blocker A 169 39.158 0.816 31.953  -  - 
2 W B Sephus A 73 39.669 0.816 32.370 -0.417 -0.417
3 Ruben Sedillo S 3 41.353 0.787 32.545 -0.175 -0.592
4 William Twelves X 12 39.302 0.831 32.660 -0.115 -0.707
5 Robert May X 1 39.976 0.817 32.660 0.000 -0.707
6 Pax Rolfe S 80 41.527 0.787 32.682 -0.021 -0.729
7 Tyler Garling A 171 40.237 0.816 32.833 -0.152 -0.880
8 Mark Council X 199 39.778 0.831 33.056 -0.222 -1.103
9 Meredith Evans A 173 40.579 0.816 33.112 -0.057 -1.160

10 Jeremy Brady X 180 40.801 0.814 33.212 -0.100 -1.259
11 Greg Blocker A 69 40.715 0.816 33.223 -0.011 -1.271
12 Rick Crowe A 1 40.917 0.816 33.388 -0.165 -1.435
13 Larry Brady X 80 41.021 0.814 33.391 -0.003 -1.438
14 Bill Burnham S 6 42.440 0.787 33.400 -0.009 -1.447
15 Mark Jensen Jr. S 27 41.726 0.805 33.589 -0.189 -1.637
16 Kevin Knop T 34 40.099 0.839 33.643 -0.054 -1.690
17 mark grissom M 76 41.420 0.817 33.840 -0.197 -1.887
18 Cameron Smith X 99 40.861 0.831 33.955 -0.115 -2.003
19 Derek Mason A 182 41.762 0.816 34.078 -0.122 -2.125
20 Brandon Arneson G 18 41.922 0.813 34.083 -0.005 -2.130
21 Jessalyn Adams T 86 43.733 0.781 34.155 -0.073 -2.203
22 Buck Morris A 66 42.026 0.816 34.293 -0.138 -2.340
23 Christopher Abad X 51 42.176 0.814 34.331 -0.038 -2.378
24 Jeff Potts X 14 41.389 0.831 34.394 -0.063 -2.441
25 Mark Bilodeau M 12 44.182 0.781 34.506 -0.112 -2.553
26 Paul Dykhouse M 111 41.613 0.831 34.580 -0.074 -2.627
27 Robert Lackey T 888 41.249 0.839 34.608 -0.028 -2.655
28 Alec Goldsmith S 34 42.999 0.805 34.614 -0.006 -2.661
29 Sean Dudgeon S 8 40.437 0.857 34.655 -0.040 -2.702
30 Brendan Summerville T 5 42.858 0.810 34.715 -0.060 -2.762
31 Kevin Hutchens M 44 42.263 0.823 34.782 -0.067 -2.830
32 Darci Thomas T 22 42.891 0.811 34.785 -0.002 -2.832
33 Shawn Adams T 74 41.486 0.839 34.807 -0.022 -2.854
34 Cindy Dykhouse X 11 41.896 0.831 34.816 -0.009 -2.863
35 Paul Martinez M 17 43.254 0.805 34.819 -0.004 -2.867
36 Stephen Sharp T 8 41.543 0.839 34.855 -0.035 -2.902
37 Nathaniel Adler A 77 43.145 0.816 35.206 -0.352 -3.253
38 Steve Gilbertson X 32 40.500 0.871 35.276 -0.069 -3.323
39 Shelby Fitzsimmons R 23 39.966 0.884 35.330 -0.054 -3.377
40 connor pruitt G 42 41.521 0.853 35.417 -0.087 -3.464
41 Justin Baker N 70 44.459 0.797 35.434 -0.016 -3.481
42 Mark Sprayberry T 71 45.535 0.781 35.563 -0.129 -3.610
43 Nicolas Ott X 25 40.896 0.871 35.620 -0.058 -3.667
44 Lewis durbin R 7 40.354 0.884 35.673 -0.053 -3.720
45 John Hanson A 3 44.787 0.797 35.695 -0.022 -3.742
46 Cameron Campbell X 37 41.972 0.852 35.760 -0.065 -3.807
47 Jarrett Sutton N 91 44.265 0.810 35.855 -0.095 -3.902
48 Al Donovan R 63 40.814 0.890 36.324 -0.470 -4.372
49 David Brosius T 21 46.390 0.786 36.463 -0.138 -4.510
50 Louis Morris A 136 44.731 0.816 36.500 -0.038 -4.548
51 Christian Ortiz Torres N 11 45.226 0.808 36.543 -0.042 -4.590
52 Jayson Childers X 88 44.848 0.817 36.641 -0.098 -4.688
53 Douglas Childers X 188 45.210 0.817 36.937 -0.296 -4.984
54 Michael kerr S 10 44.953 0.823 36.996 -0.060 -5.043
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From TopFrom Previous
55 Abigail Hovorka S 9 43.600 0.857 37.365 -0.369 -5.412
56 Elizabeth Brosius L 12 47.035 0.797 37.487 -0.122 -5.534
57 Matthew Childers G 92 44.148 0.853 37.658 -0.171 -5.705
58 Tasca Mckinnon X 24 45.383 0.831 37.713 -0.055 -5.760
59 Brian Gier A 5 46.904 0.816 38.274 -0.560 -6.321
60 Joshua Becker N 45 48.397 0.794 38.427 -0.154 -6.474
61 Taylor Childers G 192 45.050 0.853 38.428 0.000 -6.475
62 Clairissa Maples A 15 47.107 0.816 38.439 -0.012 -6.486
63 William Klier A 13 47.267 0.816 38.570 -0.131 -6.617
64 ralph pruitt N 96 50.500 0.787 39.744 -1.174 -7.791
65 billy jones N 15 49.218 0.808 39.768 -0.025 -7.815
66 Bill McCreight G 094 47.510 0.853 40.526 -0.758 -8.573
67 Denton Raabe N 13 47.125 0.871 41.046 -0.520 -9.093
68 israel brumback N 84 48.536 0.871 42.275 -1.229 -10.322
69 Jerome ritchie N 115 52.740 0.808 42.614 -0.339 -10.661
70 Stephen Fray N 8 52.810 0.816 43.093 -0.479 -11.140
71 Dwight Feuerborn A 165 0.816 No Time  - -9,967.047
72 Brandon Meeks G 124 0.824 No Time  - -9,967.047
73 Jim Feinberg M 71 0.871 No Time  - -9,967.047
74 Paul Brewbaker N 12 0.817 No Time  - -9,967.047
75 Ryan Miller N 17 0.805 No Time  - -9,967.047
76 Justin Kline N 26 0.814 No Time  - -9,967.047
77 Randy White N 32 0.808 No Time  - -9,967.047
78 Kyle Denham R 77 0.884 No Time  - -9,967.047
79 Joseph Mills S 11 0.846 No Time  - -9,967.047
80 Matt Murphy S 13 0.787 No Time  - -9,967.047
81 Joseph Kocurek T 11 0.839 No Time  - -9,967.047
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From Previous From Top
1 Dwight Feuerborn A 165  -  - 
2 Brandon Meeks G 124  -  - 
3 Jim Feinberg M 71  -  - 
4 Paul Brewbaker N 12 10,000.000 10,000.000
5 Ryan Miller N 17  -  - 
6 Justin Kline N 26  -  - 
7 Randy White N 32  -  - 
8 Kyle Denham R 77  -  - 
9 Joseph Mills S 11  -  - 

10 Matt Murphy S 13 10,000.000 10,000.000
11 Joseph Kocurek T 11  -  - 
12 Zac Blocker A 169 39.158 9,960.842 9,960.842
13 William Twelves X 12 39.302 -0.144 9,960.698
14 W B Sephus A 73 39.669 -0.367 9,960.331
15 Mark Council X 199 39.778 -0.109 9,960.222
16 Shelby Fitzsimmons R 23 39.966 -0.188 9,960.034
17 Robert May X 1 39.976 -0.010 9,960.024
18 Kevin Knop T 34 40.099 -0.123 9,959.901
19 Tyler Garling A 171 40.237 -0.138 9,959.763
20 Lewis durbin R 7 40.354 -0.117 9,959.646
21 Sean Dudgeon S 8 40.437 -0.083 9,959.563
22 Steve Gilbertson X 32 40.500 -0.063 9,959.500
23 Meredith Evans A 173 40.579 -0.079 9,959.421
24 Greg Blocker A 69 40.715 -0.136 9,959.285
25 Jeremy Brady X 180 40.801 -0.086 9,959.199
26 Al Donovan R 63 40.814 -0.013 9,959.186
27 Cameron Smith X 99 40.861 -0.047 9,959.139
28 Nicolas Ott X 25 40.896 -0.035 9,959.104
29 Rick Crowe A 1 40.917 -0.021 9,959.083
30 Larry Brady X 80 41.021 -0.104 9,958.979
31 Robert Lackey T 888 41.249 -0.228 9,958.751
32 Ruben Sedillo S 3 41.353 -0.104 9,958.647
33 Jeff Potts X 14 41.389 -0.036 9,958.611
34 mark grissom M 76 41.420 -0.031 9,958.580
35 Shawn Adams T 74 41.486 -0.066 9,958.514
36 connor pruitt G 42 41.521 -0.035 9,958.479
37 Pax Rolfe S 80 41.527 -0.006 9,958.473
38 Stephen Sharp T 8 41.543 -0.016 9,958.457
39 Paul Dykhouse M 111 41.613 -0.070 9,958.387
40 Mark Jensen Jr. S 27 41.726 -0.113 9,958.274
41 Derek Mason A 182 41.762 -0.036 9,958.238
42 Cindy Dykhouse X 11 41.896 -0.134 9,958.104
43 Brandon Arneson G 18 41.922 -0.026 9,958.078
44 Cameron Campbell X 37 41.972 -0.050 9,958.028
45 Buck Morris A 66 42.026 -0.054 9,957.974
46 Christopher Abad X 51 42.176 -0.150 9,957.824
47 Kevin Hutchens M 44 42.263 -0.087 9,957.737
48 Bill Burnham S 6 42.440 -0.177 9,957.560
49 Brendan Summerville T 5 42.858 -0.418 9,957.142
50 Darci Thomas T 22 42.891 -0.033 9,957.109
51 Alec Goldsmith S 34 42.999 -0.108 9,957.001
52 Nathaniel Adler A 77 43.145 -0.146 9,956.855
53 Paul Martinez M 17 43.254 -0.109 9,956.746
54 Abigail Hovorka S 9 43.600 -0.346 9,956.400
55 Jessalyn Adams T 86 43.733 -0.133 9,956.267
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Overall Raw Results
Oklahoma Region SCCA Event 25 March 2018 - Event 1

Pos Name Class Number Best Time
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From Previous From Top
56 Matthew Childers G 92 44.148 -0.415 9,955.852
57 Mark Bilodeau M 12 44.182 -0.034 9,955.818
58 Jarrett Sutton N 91 44.265 -0.083 9,955.735
59 Justin Baker N 70 44.459 -0.194 9,955.541
60 Louis Morris A 136 44.731 -0.272 9,955.269
61 John Hanson A 3 44.787 -0.056 9,955.213
62 Jayson Childers X 88 44.848 -0.061 9,955.152
63 Michael kerr S 10 44.953 -0.105 9,955.047
64 Taylor Childers G 192 45.050 -0.097 9,954.950
65 Douglas Childers X 188 45.210 -0.160 9,954.790
66 Christian Ortiz Torres N 11 45.226 -0.016 9,954.774
67 Tasca Mckinnon X 24 45.383 -0.157 9,954.617
68 Mark Sprayberry T 71 45.535 -0.152 9,954.465
69 David Brosius T 21 46.390 -0.855 9,953.610
70 Brian Gier A 5 46.904 -0.514 9,953.096
71 Elizabeth Brosius L 12 47.035 -0.131 9,952.965
72 Clairissa Maples A 15 47.107 -0.072 9,952.893
73 Denton Raabe N 13 47.125 -0.018 9,952.875
74 William Klier A 13 47.267 -0.142 9,952.733
75 Bill McCreight G 094 47.510 -0.243 9,952.490
76 Joshua Becker N 45 48.397 -0.887 9,951.603
77 israel brumback N 84 48.536 -0.139 9,951.464
78 billy jones N 15 49.218 -0.682 9,950.782
79 ralph pruitt N 96 50.500 -1.282 9,949.500
80 Jerome ritchie N 115 52.740 -2.240 9,947.260
81 Stephen Fray N 8 52.810 -0.070 9,947.190
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